2025-2026 Top Moose Legion Associations (as of 10/27/2025)

Association
Florida
Virginia
California/Nevada
Ohio
Indiana
Michigan
Pennsylvania
North Carolina
Illinois
Arizona/New Mexico
New York
West Virginia
Maryland/Delaware/DC
Georgia
Alaska/Hawaii
New Jersey
Missouri/N. Kansas
Kentucky
South Carolina
Tennessee
Oregon
Mississippi
Texas
lowa
Dakota
Minnesota
Ontario
Massachusetts/Rhode Island
Wisconsin
Northeast
Colorado
Oklahoma/S. Kansas
Washington/N. Idaho
Montana
Alabama
Arkansas
Idaho/Utah
Louisiana
Quebec
Wyoming/W. Nebraska
Alberta/Saskatchewan
British Columbia
Connecticut

4/30/2025 Members
6,565
5,616
4,145
4,307
1,945
2,429
3,262
1,824
3,151
1,444
1,434
1,272
1,278

914
612
1,208
621
593
721
587
602
332
548
780
672
606
355
686
929
469
374
541
427
288
253
283
51
137
189
175
69
35
219

Total Applications
514
321
300
211
131
126
125
122
121
82
82
81
74
69
61
49
47
44
43
43
38
37
37
32
28
27
26
25
24
20
19
18
15
12
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Rank by Apps
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T-10
T-10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
T-19
T-19
21
T-22
T-22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
T-37
T-37
T-37
40
41
T-42
T-42

Applications Per Capita
0.0783
0.0572
0.0724
0.0490
0.0674
0.0519
0.0383
0.0669
0.0384
0.0568
0.0572
0.0637
0.0579
0.0755
0.0997
0.0406
0.0757
0.0742
0.0596
0.0733
0.0631
0.1114
0.0675
0.0410
0.0417
0.0446
0.0732
0.0364
0.0258
0.0426
0.0508
0.0333
0.0351
0.0417
0.0435
0.0212
0.0784
0.0292
0.0212
0.0171
0.0290
0.0286
0.0046

Rank by Per Capita
4
T-18
10
23
12
21
32
13
31
20
T-18
14
17
6
2
30
5
7
16
8
15
1
11
29
T-27
24
9
33
39
26
22
35
34
T-27
25
T-40

36
T-40
42
37
38
43



